First Service

Your dedicated service team in the Atlantic Provinces

Eric Bissonnette
Regional President

514 688 8252

eric.bissonnette@firstinsurancefunding.ca

Karl Hamaoui
Relationship Manager

514 605 7034

karl.hamaoui@firstinsurancefunding.ca

AN A

FirstPayments  FirstBilling  FiwstPortfolio  FirstService FirstAdvance

Client Services:

Toll free: 1888 232 2238
Toll free fax: 1 888 232 2209

Monday to Friday
8:30 am to 8:00 pm ET

clientservices@firstinsurancefunding.ca

Head Office:

20 Toronto Street, Suite 700
Toronto, ON Canada, M5C 2B8

Alexander Subirana
Senior Relationship Manager

Kathy Walters
Relationship Manager

514 292 6209 902 399 4604

alexander.subirana@firstinsurancefunding.ca  kathy.walters@firstinsurancefunding.ca

Arnaud Chailloux
Account Manager

Khansa Mokaddem

Account Manager

416 216 1787 416 216 0632

khansa.mokaddem@firstinsurancefunding.ca arnaud.chailloux@firstinsurancefunding.ca

Enhance your value offering by providing more value, choice, and convenience for all
your commercial clients.

Create flexible payment options including pay in full, easy monthly payments, and
credit cards, with pre-approved terms and competitive rates.

FIRST INSURANCE'
— OFCANADA — FUNDING
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firstinsurancefunding.ca
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